
S.No. 

1 

2 

Dr,Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere 
Government College of Engineering Yavatmal 

Activity 

|S.No. 

Commencement of Classes 

Continuous Assessment- (CA-I) 

Academic Calender Odd-Sem. - 2023-24 
B.Tech. Direct Second Year Admitted 

3Mid-Sem.Examination (MSE) 

Continuous Assessment-l (CA-I) 

5 End Sem. Regular & Supplemetary 
Exam. 

Activity 

1 Commencement of Classes 

2 Continuous Assessment-1 (CA-I) 

Date: 13/10/2023 

3 Mid-Sem.Examination (MSE) 

Continuous Assessment-l (CA-I|) 

End Sem. Regular & Supplemetary 
Exam. 

Commencement 

(Dr.S.D.Londhe) 

Date 

Academic Co-ordinator 

15-09-23 

18-10-23 

23-10-23 

01-11-23 

01-12-23 

Commencement 

Date 

21-08-23 

Academic Calender Odd-Sem, - 2023-24 
B.Tech. First Year-Provisional 

The change in this expected schedule, if any according to the University will be communicated later 

27-09-23 

Concluding 
Date 

30-10-23 

22-11-23 

23-11-23 

20-10-23 

30-07-23 

03-11-23 

13-12-23 

Concluding 
Date 

Will be 

communicated 

when declared 

30-09-23 

03-11-23 

25-11-23 

Remarks 

Based on Test/MCQ 

Will be communicated when 

declared 

|Test/Quiz/Assignment/Presentation as 
decided by respective Teacher. 
Exam should be conducted without 
hampering the regular lecture schedule 
of I| Sem 
Based on Test/MCa 
Test/Quiz/Assignment/Presentation 
decided by respective Teacher. 

Remarks 

Based on Test/MCa 
Test/Quiz/Assignment/Presentation as 
decided by respective Teacher. 

Based on Test/MCO 
Test/Quiz/Assignment/Presentation as 

decided by respective Teacher. 

G 
(Dr.P.M.Khodke 

Copy to: All HOD/ First Yr. Co-ordinator/ Work shop/Registrar/ Student Notice board/ Institute wetbsite 

Principal 
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